SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

DIARY NO.17262/2017

Mohammed Abdul Faheem Qureshi

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Union of India

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/06/2017 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA (VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajneesh Kumar Jha, Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List on 15th June, 2017.

(USHA BHARDWAJ) AR-CUM-PS (MADHU NARULA)
COURT MASTER