

www.ecourtsindia.com

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ <https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010184782017/truecopy/order-5.pdf>

Mr. G.S. Makker,Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria,Adv.
Ms. Bhumika Aggarwal,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Surendra Nath,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Subhash Chandran K.R.,Adv.
Ms. Resmitha R. Chandran,Adv.

Mr. Abir Phukan,Adv.
Mr. Surya Prakash,Adv.
Mr. Deepak Grover,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List main writ petition, as also the connected writ
petition and interlocutory applications, for hearing on
24.07.2017.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Assistant Registrar